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Man 13,4 km
Jocke Svensson
Andreas Dahlkvist
Johan Sellmo
Mats Alldén
Benny Ewers
Tomas Jonsson
Bjorn Stenberg
Ola Svebeck
Soren Persson

Kvinnor 13,4 km
Inga startande

Man 6,7 km
Tomas Ewers
Per Svensson
Johan Sandlund
Mikael Thuresson
Jesper Lindahl
Oskar Johansson
Tommy Jonsson
Robin Melkersson
Kent Bergstrand
Eric Franklin
Johan Lindqvist
Stig Ekstrom

Kvinnor 6,7 km

Bodil Conradsson
Ingrid Pettersson
Elizabeth Franklin

Man 3,5 km
Torbjorn Liljegren
Veine Lindqvist
Ingvar Carlsson
Reino Thapper

Kvinnor 3,5 km
Camilla Liljegren
Gunvor L Jonsson
Rebecka Liljegren
Agnes Petersson

-68 Ingelstad FK

-79 Ryssbergets IK

-72

-69 Vaxjo

-76 OK Njudung
Misterhults AIS

-74 Ingelstad FK

Nashults schaktmaskiner
-75 Hvetlanda Skidklubb

-84 OK Njudung
-68 Blackstad IF
-94 OK Njudung
-73 MM Ski

-91 Nassjo SIS Trialthlon

-68 Hultanas SoFK

-91 Hultanas SoFK

-50 Gardsby IK

-86 Torpsbruk

-91 Hultanas SoFK
Vaxjo

-67 NFO9
-61 Skogle SK
-79 IFK Vaxjo

-63 MM Ski

-62 Hultanas SoFK
Hultanas SoFK

-56 MM Ski

-70 MM Ski
-70 Hultanas SoFK
-92 MM Ski
-92 Hultanas SoFK

0:47:24
0:56:43
0:57:36
0:58:30
0:59:58
1:00:20
1:03:14
1:04:53
1:10:20

0:25:10
0:25:20
0:26:10
0:27:20
0:27:55
0:31:43
0:33:43
0:34:36
0:36:15
0:36:58
0:37:22
0:40:08

0:32:02
0:33:35
0:34:35

0:14:42
0:17:34
0:27:43
0:30:49

0:15:49
0:16:10
0:17:55
0:18:10



HULTANASLOPPET

2010-08-01

Pojkar 3,5 km, fodda 93-95
Inga startande

Flickor 3,5 km, fédda 93-95
Inga startande

Pojkar 3,5 km, fodda 96-98
1 Klas Jonsson -97 Hultanas SoFK 0:16:18

Flickor 3,5 km, fodda 96-98

1 Anna Conradsson -96 NF09 0:15:33
2 Alma Jonsson -00 Hultanas SoFK 0:16:19
3 Isabella Bexell Sodra vi 0:19:11
4 Lowiza Svensson 0Aseda 0:20:55

Pojkar 1,2 km, fodda 99 o yngre

1 Johan Conradsson -99 NF09 0:04:32
2 Loke Ostangard -00 Blackstad IF 0:04:33
3 Alex Bexell -01 Sédra vi 0:05:32
4 Aron Ostangard -02 Blackstad IF 0:05:37
5 Erik Liljegren -03 MM Ski 0:05:40
6 Johan August Nordangard -01Hultanas SoFK 0:06:27
7 Helmer Svensson -04 Ingelstad IK 0:06:30
8 Pontus Fransson -03 Hultanas SoFK 0:06:54
9 Erik Jonsson Misterhults AIS 0:07:07
10 Kevin Johansson -04 Hultanas SoFK 0:07:56
11 Petter Gustafsson -01 Gullringens GolF 0:08:53

Flickor 1,2 km, fodda 99 o yngre

1 Elsa Conradsson -03NF09 0:06:52
2 lda Jonsson -04 Hultanas SoFK 0:07:08
3 Tuva Ostangard -05 Blackstad IF 0:07:17
4 Wilma Fransson -04 Hultanas SoFK 0:08:02
5 Lina Strém -07 MM Ski 0:12:07
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